Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University
Department of ECONOMICS
Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: General)
SCRUTINY COMMITTEE REPORT
Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (General) in the Department of Economics,

Advertisement No. 01/Gen.Admin/RAC/2025(RAS2025FC6U) Dated: 20/01/2025

% in UG % in PG NET/ | Ph.D. | Teaching | Research | Award | Research | Status Remarks
SI. No. | Form No Full Name Gender UG | Marks PG Marks | JRF | Degree Exp. Paper Score
marks
13 Eligible
1. CUT155 Manisha Female | 66.04 60 23 5 30 9.5 10 0 90.5
5 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
GOPAL KRISHNA not in UGC Pay
2. CUT160 SINHA Male 52 63.2 23 0 30 0 10 0 68 Scale
13 Eligible
3. CUT166 ASHISH JAISWAL Male 66.74 63.55 | 23 5 30 0 10 0 81
13 Eligible
4, CUT269 NEELAM MISHRA | Female | 70.38 74.1 23 5 30 0 10 0 81
13 Eligible
5. CuUT289 SAUMYA MODI Female | 64.17 68.5 | 23 5 30 0 10 0 81
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching

Experience is
not in UGC Pay

6. CUT297 Saurabh Dubey Male 60 65.2 | 23 5 30 0 10 0 81 Scale
VIKAS PRATAP 13 Eligible
7. CUT449 SINGH Male 69 68.52 | 23 5 0 0 10 3 54
13 Eligible
8. CUT470 Stuti Gupta Female | 74.5 77 23 7 0 0 6 0 49
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
Priyanka Kumari not in UGC Pay

9. CUT499 Shah Female | 63.14 72 23 5 0 0 4 0 45 Scale




13 Eligible
10. CUT629 Dr. VIKASH SINGH | Male 61.11 58.16 | 20 30 8 10 88
13 Eligible
11. CUT696 Nalini Singh Female | 65 65.6 | 23 0 0 0 41
DEENDAYAL 13 Eligible
12. CUT719 MISHRA Male 65.5 63.5 23 0 0 0 41
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
13. CUT727 ALKA SRIVASTAVA | Female | 60.5 73.5 23 30 0 10 76 Scale
RAVI SHEKHAR 13 Eligible
14. CUT745 SINGH Male 71.28 70.3 23 30 10 10 91
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
Dr. Utkal not in UGC Pay
15. CuT787 Kushawah Male 58.33 75.13 | 23 30 0 10 73 Scale
Prabal Kumar 13 Eligible
16. CuT813 Dwivedi Male 61.4 67.15 | 23 30 0 10 83
Ashutosh 13 Eligible
17. CuUT818 Upadhyay Male 72.89 66.4 | 23 0 10 10 61
VIJAY PRATAP 10 Eligible
18. CuUT840 SINGH Male 57.62 55.75 | 20 30 0 10 80
10 Eligible
19. CUT925 Nidhi Sarraf Female | 55 63.5 | 23 30 0 10 78
10 Eligible
20. CUT1002 | Savita Kannaujia Female | 56.39 67.9 23 0 0 0 38
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
DR ANJUSHA not in UGC Pay
21. CUT1046 | SRIVASTAVA Female | 60.17 57.89 | 20 30 0 8 76 Scale
KM VIBHA 13 Eligible
22. CUT1058 | MISHRA Female | 62.78 62.2 | 23 0 0 6 49
DR. ROHIT KUMAR 10 Eligible
23. CUT1069 | RAI Male 57.11 61.41 | 23 30 10 10 90




5 Eligible
24, CUT1073 | saurabh pal Male 47 62 23 0 4.5 8 47.5
13 Eligible
25. CUT1155 | Mukesh Kumar Male 73.8 70 23 0 0 4 45
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
26. CUT1169 | MUKTA TRIPATHI | Female | 63.78 62.08 | 23 30 0 10 81 Scale
5 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
27. CUT1214 | AMITABH SINGH Male 51.53 63.5 23 30 0 10 73 Scale
13 Eligible
28. CUT1242 | DR MAYANK Male 66.22 599 | 20 30 0 10 73
15 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
29. CUT1256 | Dr. Sharad Dixit Male 80.59 72.48 | 23 30 0.5 10 83 Scale
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
30. CUT1399 | shreshtha Mishra | Male 55 69.58 | 23 30 0 10 73 Scale
SUNIL KUMAR 5 Eligible
31. CUT1425 | TRIPATHI Male 50.56 62.58 | 23 30 10 10 85
Dr. Anupma 13 Eligible
32. CUT1441 | Kumari Female | 65.63 63 23 30 0 10 81
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
MAHEEP KUMAR not in UGC Pay
33. CUT1568 | SRIVASTAVA Male 56.23 61.88 | 23 30 0 10 73 Scale
SHASHIBALA 5 Eligible
34. CUT1758 | PANDEY Female | 49.39 56.4 | 20 0 0 10 40
5 Eligible | 1.Claimed
Teaching
35. CUT1767 | RICHA SINGH Female | 51.77 60.16 | 23 0 0 8 41 Experience is




not in UGC Pay
Scale

2.MPhil in
Women studies
3. PhD in Arts of

Allahabad
Universuty
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
36. CUT1781 RUKMANI DEVI Female | 55.26 60 23 30 0 10 78 Scale
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
PRAKASH RANJAN not in UGC Pay
37. CUT1783 | PRASAD Male 74.5 63.44 | 23 30 0 10 76 Scale
ALOK KUMAR 13 Eligible
38. CUT1798 | SINGH Male 69.2 64 23 30 1.5 10 80.5
AKHILESH DHAR 10 Eligible
39. CUT1859 | DUBEY Male 57.77 66.6 | 23 30 0 10 78
13 Eligible
40. CUT1950 | Marya Shaheen Female | 65.96 75.8 | 23 30 0 4 75
5 Eligible | 1.Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
Scale
2. Details of
Research Papers
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,2&4is not
41. CUT2055 | SINGH Male 45 62 23 0 0 4 37 attached
13 Eligible
42. CUT2060 | Divya Tiwari Female | 72.69 76.48 | 23 0 0 2 43
10 Eligible
43, CUT2077 RAJU SAHNI Male 57.88 66.95 | 23 0 0 10 50
5 Eligible
44, CUT2105 | DRISHTI JAISWAL | Female | 47.05 57.65 | 20 0 0 10 42
13 Eligible
45, CUT2124 | Manish Kumar Male 63.8 55.25 | 20 0 10 2 50




Anuragini 13 Eligible
46. CUT2141 | Srivastava Female | 69.33 69.1 | 23 0 2 43
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
DEEPAK KUMAR not in UGC Pay
47. CUT2149 | SINGH Male 58.05 66.44 | 23 30 4 67 Scale
SUSHIL KUMAR 5 Eligible
48. CUT2228 | SINGH Male 52.72 59.3 | 20 30 10 70
10 Eligible
49. CUT2265 | Mantasha Aziz Female | 58.2 73 23 0 10 48
10 Eligible | One Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
50. CUT2321 | SIMRAN Female | 58.4 80.5 | 23 30 8 82 Scale
13 Eligible
51. CUT2428 | SHWETA GUPTA Female | 70.83 63.65 | 23 0 4 45
5 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
PRADEEP KUMAR not in UGC Pay
52. CUT2487 | SINGH Male 54.94 70.2 | 23 7 10 50 Scale
10 Eligible
53. CUT2707 | Upendra Singh Male 56 62 23 0 2 47
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
54. CUT2733 | Sakshi Singhi Female | 78.9 71.8 | 23 0 0 43 Scale
10 Eligible
55. CUT2761 | Ram Lakhan Singh | Male 57.4 63.94 | 23 30 10 76
13 Eligible
56. CUT2830 | Nishant Male 72.2 66.8 | 23 0 0 43
13 Eligible
57. CUT2896 | Nidhi Tripathi Female | 66.44 65.08 | 23 30 10 81
13 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
58. CUT3063 | Seema Yadav Female | 60.44 60.33 | 23 30 10 81 Experience is




not in UGC Pay
Scale

59.

CUT3100

PRAVEEN PRATAP
SINGH

Male

55.83

10

56

20

43

Eligible

60.

CUT3106

Dr. Ashwani
Kumar Gupta

Male

58.94

10

73.12

23

10

48

Eligible

1.PhD and
Teaching
Experience is
not in
Economics nor
in related
subjects

2. Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
Scale

61.

CUT3114

nehachoudhary

Female

68.5

13

74

23

43

Eligible

62.

CUT3417

ASHOK KUMAR

Male

59.33

10

67.2

23

30

74

Eligible

Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
Scale

63.

CUT3420

RAGHWENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

Male

52.55

63.7

23

30

10

68

Eligible

Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
Scale

64.

CUT3421

VIKAS PRATAP
SINGH

Male

69

13

68.52

23

10

54

Eligible

PhD Degree
Certificate not
attached

65.

CUT3459

ANAND TRIPATHI

Male

53

62.25

23

30

10

73

Eligible

66.

CUT3489

SHARAD JYOTI

Female

60.3

13

60.7

23

30

10

81

Eligible

Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
Scale

67.

CUT3499

HARIOM PRAKASH
VERMA

Male

45.77

58

20

30

64

Eligible

Claimed
Teaching
Experience is




not in UGC Pay
Scale

SHIV PRATAP 13 Eligible
68. CUT3503 | SINGH Male 60.37 62.58 | 23 30 0 6 79
Eligible | Claimed
10 Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
69. CUT3579 | AMARJEET YADAV | Male 57.55 61.25 | 23 30 0 6 76 Scale
5 Not PG Mark Sheet
70. | CUT3677 | AMIT PUSHKAR | Male | 47.88 70 o |o 0 Eligible | 5 ot clear
13 Eligible
71. CUT3861 | Anurag Shukla Male 71.3 62.5 | 23 0 0 4 45
15 Eligible | 1.PhD Degree
Certificate not
attached
2. Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
SANDHYA Scale
72. CUT3917 DWIVEDI Female | 84.11 75.35 | 23 0 0 2 45
13 Eligible | One Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
Mulayam Singh not in UGC Pay
73. CUT4113 | Yadav Male 60.3 68.42 | 23 30 0.5 10 76.5 Scale
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
VIVEK KUMAR not in UGC Pay
74. CUT4129 | DUBEY Male 59.5 58.4 | 20 0 0 10 45 Scale
13 Eligible
75. CUT4179 | Pragti Yadav Female | 62.44 68.55 | 23 0 0 6 47
ARUN KUMAR 10 Eligible
76. CuT4241 PATEL Male 57.92 61.42 | 23 30 0 4 72
5 Eligible
77. CUT4243 | NIKHIL KUMAR Male 47.77 56 20 0 0 2 32




13 Eligible
78. CUT4278 | Shruti Gupta Female | 70.1 745 | 23 0 0 41
10 Eligible | Claimed
Teaching
Experience is
not in UGC Pay
79. CUT4336 | VINIT KUMAR Male 57.1 63.18 | 23 30 10 73 Scale




