Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department of _ECONOMICS

Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: General)

SCRUTINY COMMITTEE REPORT

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (General) in the Department of Economics, Advertisement No. 01/Gen.Admin/RAC/2025(RAS2025FC6U) Dated: 20/01/2025

SI. No.	Form No	Full Name	Gender	% in UG	UG Marks	% in PG	PG Marks	NET/ JRF	Ph.D. Degree	Teaching Exp.	Research Paper marks	Award	Research Score	Status	Remarks
					13						IIIaiks			Eligible	
1.	CUT155	Manisha	Female	66.04		60	23	5	30	9.5	10	0	90.5	_	
	CUTACO	GOPAL KRISHNA		52	5	62.2					40			Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay
2.	CUT160	SINHA	Male	52	13	63.2	23	0	30	0	10	0	68	Eligible	Scale
3.	CUT166	ASHISH JAISWAL	Male	66.74	13	63.55	23	5	30	0	10	0	81	Eligible	
					13									Eligible	
4.	CUT269	NEELAM MISHRA	Female	70.38		74.1	23	5	30	0	10	0	81		
					13									Eligible	
5.	CUT289	SAUMYA MODI	Female	64.17		68.5	23	5	30	0	10	0	81		
6.	CUT297	Saurabh Dubey	Male	60	13	65.2	23	5	30	0	10	0	81	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		VIKAS PRATAP			13									Eligible	
7.	CUT449	SINGH	Male	69		68.52	23	5	0	0	10	3	54		
					13									Eligible	
8.	CUT470	Stuti Gupta	Female	74.5		77	23	7	0	0	6	0	49		
	CUTAGO	Priyanka Kumari	5	62.44	13	72	22	_					45	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay
9.	CUT499	Shah	Female	63.14		72	23	5	0	0	4	0	45		Scale

					13									Eligible	
10.	CUT629	Dr. VIKASH SINGH	Male	61.11		58.16	20	7	30	8	10	0	88		
					13									Eligible	
11.	CUT696	Nalini Singh	Female	65		65.6	23	5	0	0	0	0	41		
		DEENDAYAL			13									Eligible	
12.	CUT719	MISHRA	Male	65.5		63.5	23	5	0	0	0	0	41		
13.	CUT727	ALKA SRIVASTAVA	Female	60.5	13	73.5	23	0	30	0	10	0	76	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
15.	C01727		remale	00.3	13	73.3	23	U	30	0	10	-	76	Eligible	Scale
14.	CUT745	RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH	Male	71.28		70.3	23	5	30	10	10	0	91	Liigibic	
15.	CUT745	Dr. Utkal Kushawah	Male	58.33	10	75.13	23	0	30	0	10	0	73	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		Prabal Kumar			13									Eligible	
16.	CUT813	Dwivedi	Male	61.4		67.15	23	7	30	0	10	0	83		
		Ashutosh			13									Eligible	
17.	CUT818	Upadhyay	Male	72.89		66.4	23	5	0	10	10	0	61		
18.	CUT840	VIJAY PRATAP SINGH	Male	57.62	10	55.75	20	7	30	0	10	3	80	Eligible	
					10									Eligible	
19.	CUT925	Nidhi Sarraf	Female	55		63.5	23	5	30	0	10	0	78		
20.	CUT1002	Savita Kannaujia	Female	56.39	10	67.9	23	5	0	0	0	0	38	Eligible	
21.	CUT1046	DR ANJUSHA SRIVASTAVA	Female	60.17	13	57.89	20	5	30	0	8	0	76	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		KM VIBHA			13									Eligible	
22.	CUT1058	MISHRA	Female	62.78		62.2	23	7	0	0	6	0	49		
23.	CUT1069	DR. ROHIT KUMAR RAI	Male	57.11	10	61.41	23	5	30	10	10	2	90	Eligible	

					5									Eligible	
24.	CUT1073	saurabh pal	Male	47		62	23	7	0	4.5	8	0	47.5		
					13									Eligible	
25.	CUT1155	Mukesh Kumar	Male	73.8		70	23	5	0	0	4	0	45		
26.	CUT1169	MUKTA TRIPATHI	Female	63.78	13	62.08	23	5	30	0	10	0	81	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
27.	CUT1214	AMITABH SINGH	Male	51.53	5	63.5	23	5	30	0	10	0	73	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
					13									Eligible	
28.	CUT1242	DR MAYANK	Male	66.22		59.9	20	0	30	0	10	0	73		
	CUTANTS			00.50	15	72.40		_						Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay
29.	CUT1256	Dr. Sharad Dixit	Male	80.59	10	72.48	23	5	30	0.5	10	0	83	Fli-ible	Scale Claimed
30.	CUT1399	shreshtha Mishra	Male	55	10	69.58	23	0	30	0	10	0	73	Eligible	Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		SUNIL KUMAR			5									Eligible	
31.	CUT1425	TRIPATHI	Male	50.56		62.58	23	7	30	10	10	0	85		
32.	CUT1441	Dr. Anupma Kumari	Female	65.63	13	63	23	5	30	0	10	0	81	Eligible	
33.	CUT1568	MAHEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	Male	56.23	10	61.88	23	0	30	0	10	0	73	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
	1212000	SHASHIBALA			5	1=:00		_		<u> </u>		†	1	Eligible	- 2000
34.	CUT1758	PANDEY	Female	49.39		56.4	20	5	0	0	10	0	40		
35.	CUT1767	RICHA SINGH	Female		5	60.16		5	0	0	8	0	41	Eligible	1.Claimed Teaching Experience is

					10									Eligible	not in UGC Pay Scale 2.MPhil in Women studies 3. PhD in Arts of Allahabad Universuty Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay
36.	CUT1781	RUKMANI DEVI	Female	55.26	40	60	23	5	30	0	10	0	78	-1: 11 1	Scale
37.	CUT1783	PRAKASH RANJAN PRASAD	Male	74.5	13	63.44	23	0	30	0	10	0	76	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		ALOK KUMAR			13									Eligible	
38.	CUT1798	SINGH	Male	69.2		64	23	0	30	1.5	10	3	80.5		
39.	CUT1859	AKHILESH DHAR DUBEY	Male	57.77	10	66.6	23	5	30	0	10	0	78	Eligible	
					13									Eligible	
40.	CUT1950	Marya Shaheen	Female	65.96		75.8	23	5	30	0	4	0	75		
41.	CUT2055	PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH	Male	45	5	62	23	5	0	0	4	0	37	Eligible	1.Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale 2. Details of Research Papers 1, 2 & 4 is not attached
					13									Eligible	
42.	CUT2060	Divya Tiwari	Female	72.69		76.48	23	5	0	0	2	0	43		
					10									Eligible	
43.	CUT2077	RAJU SAHNI	Male	57.88		66.95	23	7	0	0	10	0	50		
44.	CUT2105	DRISHTI JAISWAL	Female	47.05	5	57.65	20	7	0	0	10	0	42	Eligible	
					13									Eligible	
45.	CUT2124	Manish Kumar	Male	63.8		55.25	20	5	0	10	2	0	50		

		Anuragini			13									Eligible	
46.	CUT2141	Srivastava	Female	69.33		69.1	23	5	0	0	2	0	43		
					10									Eligible	Claimed
															Teaching
															Experience is
		DEEPAK KUMAR													not in UGC Pay
47.	CUT2149	SINGH	Male	58.05		66.44	23	0	30	0	4	0	67		Scale
		SUSHIL KUMAR			5									Eligible	
48.	CUT2228	SINGH	Male	52.72		59.3	20	5	30	0	10	0	70		
					10									Eligible	
49.	CUT2265	Mantasha Aziz	Female	58.2		73	23	5	0	0	10	0	48		
43.	6012203	Waltedalla 7/212	Temale	30.2	10	7.5	23				10		10	Eligible	One Claimed
					-0										Teaching
															Experience is
															not in UGC Pay
50.	CUT2321	SIMRAN	Female	58.4		80.5	23	5	30	4	8	0	82		Scale
					13									Eligible	
51.	CUT2428	SHWETA GUPTA	Female	70.83		63.65	23	5	0	0	4	0	45		
					5									Eligible	Claimed
															Teaching
															Experience is
		PRADEEP KUMAR													not in UGC Pay
52.	CUT2487	SINGH	Male	54.94		70.2	23	5	7	0	10	0	50		Scale
					10									Eligible	
53.	CUT2707	Upendra Singh	Male	56		62	23	5	0	7	2	0	47		
					13									Eligible	Claimed
															Teaching
															Experience is
															not in UGC Pay
54.	CUT2733	Sakshi Singhi	Female	78.9		71.8	23	7	0	0	0	0	43		Scale
					10									Eligible	
55.	CUT2761	Ram Lakhan Singh	Male	57.4		63.94	23	0	30	0	10	3	76		
					13									Eligible	
56.	CUT2830	Nishant	Male	72.2		66.8	23	7	0	0	0	0	43		
				<u> </u>	13		-		-	-		-	-	Eligible	
57.	CUT2896	Nidhi Tripathi	Female	66.44		65.08	23	5	30	0	10	0	81		
57.	CU12030	Mulli Hipatili	remaie	00.44	13	03.08	23	3	30	0	10	0	91	Eligible	Claimed
				1	13									Liigible	Teaching
58.	CUT3063	Seema Yadav	Female	60.44		60.33	23	5	30	0	10	0	81		Experience is
JU.	1 00 13003	Jeenia rauav	remale	00.44	l	00.55	23		30		10		1 01	1	Experience is

															not in UGC Pay Scale
					10									Eligible	Jeane
	CUT2100	PRAVEEN PRATAP	Nada	FF 02	10	F.C	20	_					42	Liigibie	
59.	CUT3100	SINGH	Male	55.83	10	56	20	5	0	0	8	0	43	Eligible	1.PhD and Teaching Experience is not in Economics nor in related subjects 2. Claimed Teaching Experience is
		Dr. Ashwani													not in UGC Pay
60.	CUT3106	Kumar Gupta	Male	58.94		73.12	23	5	0	0	10	0	48		Scale
					13									Eligible	
61.	CUT3114	nehachoudhary	Female	68.5		74	23	5	0	0	2	0	43		
62.	CUT3417	ASHOK KUMAR	Male	59.33	10	67.2	23	7	30	0	4	0	74	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
63.	CUT3420	RAGHWENDRA KUMAR PANDEY	Male	52.55	5	63.7	23	0	30	0	10	0	68	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
64.	CUT3421	VIKAS PRATAP SINGH	Male	69	13	68.52	23	5	0	0	10	3	54	Eligible	PhD Degree Certificate not attached
65.	CUT3459	ANAND TRIPATHI	Male	53	5	62.25	23	5	30	0	10	0	73	Eligible	
66.	CUT3489	SHARAD JYOTI	Female	60.3	13	60.7	23	5	30	0	10	0	81	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
67.	CUT3499	HARIOM PRAKASH VERMA	Male	45.77	5	58	20	5	30	0	4	0	64	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is

															not in UGC Pay Scale
68.	CUT3503	SHIV PRATAP SINGH	Male	60.37	13	62.58	23	7	30	0	6	0	79	Eligible	
69.	CUT3579	AMARJEET YADAV	Male	57.55	10	61.25	23	7	30	0	6	0	76	Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
70.	CUT3677	AMIT PUSHKAR	Male	47.88	5	70	23	,	0	0	0	0	70	Not Eligible	PG Mark Sheet is not clear
71.	CUT3861	Anurag Shukla	Male	71.3	13	62.5	23	5	0	0	4	0	45	Eligible	
		SANDHYA			15									Eligible	1.PhD Degree Certificate not attached 2. Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
72.	CUT3917	DWIVEDI	Female	84.11	10	75.35	23	7	0	0	2	0	45		
73.	CUT4113	Mulayam Singh Yadav	Male	60.3	13	68.42	23	0	30	0.5	10	0	76.5	Eligible	One Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay Scale
		VIVEK KUMAR			10				_					Eligible	Claimed Teaching Experience is not in UGC Pay
74.	CUT4129	DUBEY	Male	59.5	13	58.4	20	5	0	0	10	0	45	Eligible	Scale
75.	CUT4179	Pragti Yadav	Female	62.44	==	68.55	23	5	0	0	6	0	47		
76.	CUT4241	ARUN KUMAR PATEL	Male	57.92	10	61.42	23	5	30	0	4	0	72	Eligible	
77.	CUT4243	NIKHIL KUMAR	Male	47.77	5	56	20	5	0	0	2	0	32	Eligible	

					13									Eligible	
78.	CUT4278	Shruti Gupta	Female	70.1		74.5	23	5	0	0	0	0	41		
					10									Eligible	Claimed
															Teaching
															Experience is
															not in UGC Pay
79.	CUT4336	VINIT KUMAR	Male	57.1		63.18	23	0	30	0	10	0	73		Scale